
13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:18:071:18:06.41central-team.de1977TREMS, Torsten(592)1

01:18:491:18:48.24LG Donatus Erftstadt1969SCHIFFER, Frank(1)2

01:21:181:21:17.63Team ultraSports / ce1971LEY, Jürgen(553)3

01:22:571:22:55.431984ADAM, Peter(509)4

01:24:271:24:24.98TSG 78 Heidelberg1989LEIBLE, Max(2825)5

01:25:561:25:54.94Zorro1974GÜNDÜZ, Deniz(433)6

01:27:221:27:19.48Lauftreff Hersel1959THEIßEN, Michael(589)7

01:27:561:27:54.721999HENTSCHEL, Till(2837)8

01:27:591:27:57.241987KNIPS, Florian(547)9

01:28:481:28:46.32Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1973HAMMERMEISTER, Thomas(536)10

01:29:411:29:36.711973BONGARDT, Dirk(520)11

01:30:131:30:10.53Peters Sportteam / TV Konzen1983OFFERMANN , Eva(430)12

01:30:511:30:48.20LT Lousberg1973ADRIAN, Stephan(510)13

01:31:001:30:56.22Brander SV Tri Team1978DAMMER, Sven(2841)14

01:31:001:30:56.96Rhein-Erft Akademie1981HAUBER, Jens(397)15

01:31:021:30:57.971989RUNGE, Jonas(579)16

01:31:161:31:14.17Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1982LOHSE, Maik(554)17

01:32:591:32:55.21Lauftreff Brühl1964ROTH, Jürgen(577)18

01:33:521:33:42.681979RAU, Marc(572)19

01:36:161:36:03.961983SCHOER, Oliver(582)20

01:36:371:36:34.641979KLOSTERHUIS, Gerrit(546)21

01:36:551:36:51.57Laufmonster1979FINK, Daniel(530)22

01:36:591:36:56.81LG Donatus Erftstadt1961DUDLEY, Richard(2)23

01:37:141:37:09.01GVG-Laufteam1977REINARTZ, Michael(211)24

01:37:271:37:18.411975KAISER, Jörn(545)25

01:37:561:37:55.39THC Brühl1965PREHM, Roland(2804)26

01:38:071:37:56.601985ZBAWIONY, Martin(605)27

01:38:351:38:25.55RC Schmitter1965WESTPHAL, Dieter(599)28

01:38:561:38:48.92Feuerwehr Düsseldorf1972FREYWALD, Eric(2801)29

01:39:211:39:14.86Brühler TV 18791963POHL, Andreas(331)30

01:40:411:40:37.14Dürener TV 18471977LAKOMY, Sabine(2828)31

01:40:431:40:38.83Dürener TV 18471974KÖTHE, Noël(550)32

01:41:101:41:04.97Brühl1968RÖSGEN, Klaus(576)33

01:41:341:41:24.671956DETHLEFS, Wilfried(524)34

01:42:311:42:27.071971REMPE, Sascha(573)35

01:42:321:42:27.35LC Weilerswist1993HÜTTMANN, Dennis(341)36

01:42:481:42:42.75TV Konzen1973JANSEN, Sascha(2806)37

01:43:231:43:18.53central-team.de1972THEUNE, Carsten(590)38

01:43:381:43:31.95Rösrather Schlammspringer1966TÜRK, Cornelia(593)39

01:43:591:43:50.42Tri Feuerwehr Wormersdorf1984MÜNCH, Christopher(560)40

01:44:281:44:22.471985POPP, Daniel(568)41

01:44:351:44:26.16Abteiläufer1960WILDEN, Heinz(601)42
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:45:271:45:22.63Lauftreff Hersel1959NIEFANGER, Frank(563)43

01:46:211:46:16.031995NEUMAIR, Felix(562)44

01:47:111:47:01.461964TORRES, Didier(591)45

01:47:211:47:15.581966PRIESS, Frank(569)46

01:47:241:47:17.67Rosa Socke1966WITTEMANN, Rainer(602)47

01:47:331:47:26.01LSV Porz / Köln1973MÖBUS, Renate(557)48

01:47:471:47:32.071981SCHNABEL, Christoph(581)49

01:48:231:48:12.42Pingsten Runners1967PINGSTEN, DR. MED., Stefan(567)50

01:48:301:48:23.59SG Erftstadt1964WOLF, Ralf-Uwe(603)51

01:48:361:48:24.39Heroes Club1979STANGE, Michael(587)52

01:48:371:48:34.201983WENTZEL, Christian(598)53

01:48:381:48:34.59GVG-Laufteam1972BANGE, Dagmar(206)54

01:48:391:48:34.89GVG-Laufteam1971TEUSCH, Thomas(214)55

01:48:401:48:26.61Brandt Zwiebäcke1966EMDE, Hajo(528)56

01:49:091:49:02.511979TRODLER, Tobias(2838)57

01:49:141:49:08.521981KRAUSE, Tim(551)58

01:49:141:49:02.65LEV Beckers Kämpchen1972OESTREICH, Jörn(564)59

01:49:191:49:10.45TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen1971SPRINGER, Jennifer(2824)60

01:51:191:51:17.841975HEßMANN, Eva(541)61

01:51:541:51:45.85WM runnersdo1973ZIMMERMANN, Dirk(2830)62

01:51:581:51:44.331975HENDRIKS, Sandra(539)63

01:52:341:52:25.071967REUCHER, Marc(574)64

01:52:401:52:32.12mika:timing1971KOSLOWSKI, Stephan(549)65

01:52:461:52:35.921982RANGE, Eva(2836)66

01:53:201:53:08.091987HEINZEL, Christoph(538)67

01:53:451:53:35.69GVG-Laufteam1963REIFF, Franz-Josef(210)68

01:53:581:53:53.101969VOGEL, Jörg(594)69

01:54:041:53:51.791971SCHMIDT-VOLKMAR, Armin(580)70

01:54:041:53:52.08STOMPC1968HÖLLER, Torsten(53)71

01:54:051:53:57.64LSV Porz / Köln1965MÜLLER, Ralf(559)72

01:55:031:54:55.751973MÖRS, Ralph(558)73

01:55:031:54:52.73GVG-Laufteam1973MOCK, Ariane(208)74

01:56:321:56:24.06VfB Lövenich1969GRAU, Holger(535)75

01:56:351:56:27.45Die Eisenauers1973THOß, Dirk(2811)76

01:56:361:56:27.83Die Eisenauers1980STAEVEN, Christina(2812)77

01:57:101:56:55.90ERGO sports Köln1980HENSCH, Dennis(540)78

01:57:111:57:03.691978BRUSTBAUER, Jürgen(522)79

01:57:121:57:04.611977MARAITE, Oliver(555)80

01:57:341:57:25.261961BERNHARDT, André(518)81

01:57:391:57:27.061953JÄGER, Walter(543)82

01:57:571:57:51.431975HALTOF, Ruth(2835)83

01:58:021:57:58.211975PAPAZOGLOU, Renata(566)84
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:58:351:58:26.31GVG-Laufteam1960ROSSO, Mario(213)85

01:58:411:58:35.75Lauftreff Brühl1963BÄUMGEN, Guido(514)86

01:59:001:58:53.561954BENDER , Hans(516)87

01:59:111:59:04.37Rosa Socke1968WAHL, Susanne(595)88

02:00:162:00:06.181962FREVEL, Hermann Josef(531)89

02:00:182:00:03.02ESV Gremberghoven1960BOLLE, Wolfgang(604)90

02:03:002:02:47.60Cane Sports Team1974BADER, Michael(512)91

02:03:242:03:14.85TV Germania Nordhemmern1960GARDEMANN, Jürgen(532)92

02:04:042:03:50.14Alptraumracer1968KOSLITZ , Stefan(548)93

02:04:102:03:59.141949GEUS, Karl-Heinz(533)94

02:04:422:04:29.58GVG-Laufteam1973BREUER, Andreas(209)95

02:05:422:05:36.65RUN1975LECHELT, Stefan(36)96

02:05:522:05:41.50Feuerwehr Köln1979FREYWALD, Jessika(2802)97

02:07:222:07:11.891987SUHREN, Katharina(588)98

02:09:052:08:54.811959ROCHLITZ, Karl-Heinz(575)99

02:09:262:09:22.221975SELL, Ulrike(585)100

02:09:572:09:54.291979GÖBEL, Christoph(534)101

02:10:032:09:51.25GVG-Laufteam1976OMAR, Sabry(212)102

02:10:092:09:55.211971EßER, Vera(529)103

02:10:092:09:55.321967WELLNER, Heike(597)104

02:10:282:10:24.451984SKUPIN, Lukas(875)105

02:10:592:10:49.471972BAHN, Wolfgang(513)106

02:14:172:14:08.451968ROTTKE, Ulrike(578)107

02:16:392:16:24.641967CANIZZARRO, Laila(523)108

02:19:392:19:26.68Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1980BRÖDERS, Nicole(521)109

02:22:332:22:22.431974EICHELBAUM , Dirk(526)110

02:25:502:25:34.931962PACHE, Christian(565)111

02:27:562:27:42.30GVG-Laufteam1977KOHLGRAF, Linda(207)112

02:29:502:29:45.181976RABUSE, Herbert(571)113

02:29:512:29:45.271966ATASOY, Jasmin(511)114

02:33:132:33:01.391983THOMALLA, Daniel(2831)115

02:33:132:33:01.701991HASSENRÜCK, Floyd(537)116
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
01:30:13Peters Sportteam / TV Konzen1983OFFERMANN , EvaW301.(430)1

01:40:41Dürener TV 18471977LAKOMY, SabineW401.(2828)2

01:43:38Rösrather Schlammspringer1966TÜRK, CorneliaW501.(593)3

01:47:33LSV Porz / Köln1973MÖBUS, RenateW402.(557)4

01:48:38GVG-Laufteam1972BANGE, DagmarW451.(206)5

01:49:19TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen1971SPRINGER, JenniferW452.(2824)6

01:51:191975HEßMANN, EvaW403.(541)7

01:51:581975HENDRIKS, SandraW404.(539)8

01:52:461982RANGE, EvaW351.(2836)9

01:55:03GVG-Laufteam1973MOCK, ArianeW405.(208)10

01:56:36Die Eisenauers1980STAEVEN, ChristinaW352.(2812)11

01:57:571975HALTOF, RuthW406.(2835)12

01:58:021975PAPAZOGLOU, RenataW407.(566)13

01:59:11Rosa Socke1968WAHL, SusanneW453.(595)14

02:05:52Feuerwehr Köln1979FREYWALD, JessikaW353.(2802)15

02:07:221987SUHREN, KatharinaW302.(588)16

02:09:261975SELL, UlrikeW408.(585)17

02:10:091971EßER, VeraW454.(529)18

02:10:091967WELLNER, HeikeW502.(597)19

02:14:171968ROTTKE, UlrikeW455.(578)20

02:16:391967CANIZZARRO, LailaW503.(523)21

02:19:39Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1980BRÖDERS, NicoleW354.(521)22

02:27:56GVG-Laufteam1977KOHLGRAF, LindaW409.(207)23

02:29:511966ATASOY, JasminW504.(511)24

MÄNNLICH
01:18:07central-team.de1977TREMS, TorstenM401.(592)1

01:18:49LG Donatus Erftstadt1969SCHIFFER, FrankM451.(1)2

01:21:18Team ultraSports / cen1971LEY, JürgenM452.(553)3

01:22:571984ADAM, PeterM301.(509)4

01:24:27TSG 78 Heidelberg1989LEIBLE, MaxM1.(2825)5

01:25:56Zorro1974GÜNDÜZ, DenizM402.(433)6

01:27:22Lauftreff Hersel1959THEIßEN, MichaelM551.(589)7

01:27:561999HENTSCHEL, TillMJ U201.(2837)8

01:27:591987KNIPS, FlorianM302.(547)9

01:28:48Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1973HAMMERMEISTER, ThomasM403.(536)10

01:29:411973BONGARDT, DirkM404.(520)11

01:30:51LT Lousberg1973ADRIAN, StephanM405.(510)12

01:31:00Brander SV Tri Team1978DAMMER, SvenM351.(2841)13

01:31:00Rhein-Erft Akademie1981HAUBER, JensM352.(397)14

01:31:021989RUNGE, JonasM2.(579)15

01:31:16Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1982LOHSE, MaikM353.(554)16
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:32:59Lauftreff Brühl1964ROTH, JürgenM501.(577)17

01:33:521979RAU, MarcM354.(572)18

01:36:161983SCHOER, OliverM303.(582)19

01:36:371979KLOSTERHUIS, GerritM355.(546)20

01:36:55Laufmonster1979FINK, DanielM356.(530)21

01:36:59LG Donatus Erftstadt1961DUDLEY, RichardM552.(2)22

01:37:14GVG-Laufteam1977REINARTZ, MichaelM406.(211)23

01:37:271975KAISER, JörnM407.(545)24

01:37:56THC Brühl1965PREHM, RolandM502.(2804)25

01:38:071985ZBAWIONY, MartinM304.(605)26

01:38:35RC Schmitter1965WESTPHAL, DieterM503.(599)27

01:38:56Feuerwehr Düsseldorf1972FREYWALD, EricM453.(2801)28

01:39:21Brühler TV 18791963POHL, AndreasM504.(331)29

01:40:43Dürener TV 18471974KÖTHE, NoëlM408.(550)30

01:41:10Brühl1968RÖSGEN, KlausM454.(576)31

01:41:341956DETHLEFS, WilfriedM601.(524)32

01:42:311971REMPE, SaschaM455.(573)33

01:42:32LC Weilerswist1993HÜTTMANN, DennisM3.(341)34

01:42:48TV Konzen1973JANSEN, SaschaM409.(2806)35

01:43:23central-team.de1972THEUNE, CarstenM456.(590)36

01:43:59Tri Feuerwehr Wormersdorf1984MÜNCH, ChristopherM305.(560)37

01:44:281985POPP, DanielM306.(568)38

01:44:35Abteiläufer1960WILDEN, HeinzM553.(601)39

01:45:27Lauftreff Hersel1959NIEFANGER, FrankM554.(563)40

01:46:211995NEUMAIR, FelixM U231.(562)41

01:47:111964TORRES, DidierM505.(591)42

01:47:211966PRIESS, FrankM506.(569)43

01:47:24Rosa Socke1966WITTEMANN, RainerM507.(602)44

01:47:471981SCHNABEL, ChristophM357.(581)45

01:48:23Pingsten Runners1967PINGSTEN, DR. MED., StefanM508.(567)46

01:48:30SG Erftstadt1964WOLF, Ralf-UweM509.(603)47

01:48:36Heroes Club1979STANGE, MichaelM358.(587)48

01:48:371983WENTZEL, ChristianM307.(598)49

01:48:39GVG-Laufteam1971TEUSCH, ThomasM457.(214)50

01:48:40Brandt Zwiebäcke1966EMDE, HajoM5010.(528)51

01:49:091979TRODLER, TobiasM359.(2838)52

01:49:141981KRAUSE, TimM3510.(551)53

01:49:14LEV Beckers Kämpchen1972OESTREICH, JörnM458.(564)54

01:51:54WM runnersdo1973ZIMMERMANN, DirkM4010.(2830)55

01:52:341967REUCHER, MarcM5011.(574)56

01:52:40mika:timing1971KOSLOWSKI, StephanM459.(549)57

01:53:201987HEINZEL, ChristophM308.(538)58
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:53:45GVG-Laufteam1963REIFF, Franz-JosefM5012.(210)59

01:53:581969VOGEL, JörgM4510.(594)60

01:54:041971SCHMIDT-VOLKMAR, ArminM4511.(580)61

01:54:04STOMPC1968HÖLLER, TorstenM4512.(53)62

01:54:05LSV Porz / Köln1965MÜLLER, RalfM5013.(559)63

01:55:031973MÖRS, RalphM4011.(558)64

01:56:32VfB Lövenich1969GRAU, HolgerM4513.(535)65

01:56:35Die Eisenauers1973THOß, DirkM4012.(2811)66

01:57:10ERGO sports Köln1980HENSCH, DennisM3511.(540)67

01:57:111978BRUSTBAUER, JürgenM3512.(522)68

01:57:121977MARAITE, OliverM4013.(555)69

01:57:341961BERNHARDT, AndréM555.(518)70

01:57:391953JÄGER, WalterM602.(543)71

01:58:35GVG-Laufteam1960ROSSO, MarioM556.(213)72

01:58:41Lauftreff Brühl1963BÄUMGEN, GuidoM5014.(514)73

01:59:001954BENDER , HansM603.(516)74

02:00:161962FREVEL, Hermann JosefM557.(531)75

02:00:18ESV Gremberghoven1960BOLLE, WolfgangM558.(604)76

02:03:00Cane Sports Team1974BADER, MichaelM4014.(512)77

02:03:24TV Germania Nordhemmern1960GARDEMANN, JürgenM559.(532)78

02:04:04Alptraumracer1968KOSLITZ , StefanM4514.(548)79

02:04:101949GEUS, Karl-HeinzM651.(533)80

02:04:42GVG-Laufteam1973BREUER, AndreasM4015.(209)81

02:05:42RUN1975LECHELT, StefanM4016.(36)82

02:09:051959ROCHLITZ, Karl-HeinzM5510.(575)83

02:09:571979GÖBEL, ChristophM3513.(534)84

02:10:03GVG-Laufteam1976OMAR, SabryM4017.(212)85

02:10:281984SKUPIN, LukasM309.(875)86

02:10:591972BAHN, WolfgangM4515.(513)87

02:22:331974EICHELBAUM , DirkM4018.(526)88

02:25:501962PACHE, ChristianM5511.(565)89

02:29:501976RABUSE, HerbertM4019.(571)90

02:33:131983THOMALLA, DanielM3010.(2831)91

02:33:131991HASSENRÜCK, FloydM4.(537)92
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
01:24:27TSG 78 Heidelberg1989LEIBLE, Maxgesamt5.(2825)1

01:31:021989RUNGE, Jonasgesamt16.(579)2

01:42:32LC Weilerswist1993HÜTTMANN, Dennisgesamt36.(341)3

02:33:131991HASSENRÜCK, Floydgesamt116.(537)4

JUNIOREN U23
01:46:211995NEUMAIR, Felixgesamt44.(562)1

SENIOREN M30
01:22:571984ADAM, Petergesamt4.(509)1

01:27:591987KNIPS, Floriangesamt9.(547)2

01:36:161983SCHOER, Olivergesamt20.(582)3

01:38:071985ZBAWIONY, Martingesamt27.(605)4

01:43:59Tri Feuerwehr Wormersdorf1984MÜNCH, Christophergesamt40.(560)5

01:44:281985POPP, Danielgesamt41.(568)6

01:48:371983WENTZEL, Christiangesamt53.(598)7

01:53:201987HEINZEL, Christophgesamt67.(538)8

02:10:281984SKUPIN, Lukasgesamt105.(875)9

02:33:131983THOMALLA, Danielgesamt115.(2831)10

SENIOREN M35
01:31:00Brander SV Tri Team1978DAMMER, Svengesamt14.(2841)1

01:31:00Rhein-Erft Akademie1981HAUBER, Jensgesamt15.(397)2

01:31:16Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1982LOHSE, Maikgesamt17.(554)3

01:33:521979RAU, Marcgesamt19.(572)4

01:36:371979KLOSTERHUIS, Gerritgesamt21.(546)5

01:36:55Laufmonster1979FINK, Danielgesamt22.(530)6

01:47:471981SCHNABEL, Christophgesamt49.(581)7

01:48:36Heroes Club1979STANGE, Michaelgesamt52.(587)8

01:49:091979TRODLER, Tobiasgesamt57.(2838)9

01:49:141981KRAUSE, Timgesamt58.(551)10

01:57:10ERGO sports Köln1980HENSCH, Dennisgesamt78.(540)11

01:57:111978BRUSTBAUER, Jürgengesamt79.(522)12

02:09:571979GÖBEL, Christophgesamt101.(534)13

SENIOREN M40
01:18:07central-team.de1977TREMS, Torstengesamt1.(592)1

01:25:56Zorro1974GÜNDÜZ, Denizgesamt6.(433)2

01:28:48Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1973HAMMERMEISTER, Thomasgesamt10.(536)3

01:29:411973BONGARDT, Dirkgesamt11.(520)4

01:30:51LT Lousberg1973ADRIAN, Stephangesamt13.(510)5

01:37:14GVG-Laufteam1977REINARTZ, Michaelgesamt24.(211)6

01:37:271975KAISER, Jörngesamt25.(545)7
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M40
01:40:43Dürener TV 18471974KÖTHE, Noëlgesamt32.(550)8

01:42:48TV Konzen1973JANSEN, Saschagesamt37.(2806)9

01:51:54WM runnersdo1973ZIMMERMANN, Dirkgesamt62.(2830)10

01:55:031973MÖRS, Ralphgesamt73.(558)11

01:56:35Die Eisenauers1973THOß, Dirkgesamt76.(2811)12

01:57:121977MARAITE, Olivergesamt80.(555)13

02:03:00Cane Sports Team1974BADER, Michaelgesamt91.(512)14

02:04:42GVG-Laufteam1973BREUER, Andreasgesamt95.(209)15

02:05:42RUN1975LECHELT, Stefangesamt96.(36)16

02:10:03GVG-Laufteam1976OMAR, Sabrygesamt102.(212)17

02:22:331974EICHELBAUM , Dirkgesamt110.(526)18

02:29:501976RABUSE, Herbertgesamt113.(571)19

SENIOREN M45
01:18:49LG Donatus Erftstadt1969SCHIFFER, Frankgesamt2.(1)1

01:21:18Team ultraSports / cen1971LEY, Jürgengesamt3.(553)2

01:38:56Feuerwehr Düsseldorf1972FREYWALD, Ericgesamt29.(2801)3

01:41:10Brühl1968RÖSGEN, Klausgesamt33.(576)4

01:42:311971REMPE, Saschagesamt35.(573)5

01:43:23central-team.de1972THEUNE, Carstengesamt38.(590)6

01:48:39GVG-Laufteam1971TEUSCH, Thomasgesamt55.(214)7

01:49:14LEV Beckers Kämpchen1972OESTREICH, Jörngesamt59.(564)8

01:52:40mika:timing1971KOSLOWSKI, Stephangesamt65.(549)9

01:53:581969VOGEL, Jörggesamt69.(594)10

01:54:041971SCHMIDT-VOLKMAR, Armingesamt70.(580)11

01:54:04STOMPC1968HÖLLER, Torstengesamt71.(53)12

01:56:32VfB Lövenich1969GRAU, Holgergesamt75.(535)13

02:04:04Alptraumracer1968KOSLITZ , Stefangesamt93.(548)14

02:10:591972BAHN, Wolfganggesamt106.(513)15

SENIOREN M50
01:32:59Lauftreff Brühl1964ROTH, Jürgengesamt18.(577)1

01:37:56THC Brühl1965PREHM, Rolandgesamt26.(2804)2

01:38:35RC Schmitter1965WESTPHAL, Dietergesamt28.(599)3

01:39:21Brühler TV 18791963POHL, Andreasgesamt30.(331)4

01:47:111964TORRES, Didiergesamt45.(591)5

01:47:211966PRIESS, Frankgesamt46.(569)6

01:47:24Rosa Socke1966WITTEMANN, Rainergesamt47.(602)7

01:48:23Pingsten Runners1967PINGSTEN, DR. MED., Stefangesamt50.(567)8

01:48:30SG Erftstadt1964WOLF, Ralf-Uwegesamt51.(603)9

01:48:40Brandt Zwiebäcke1966EMDE, Hajogesamt56.(528)10

01:52:341967REUCHER, Marcgesamt64.(574)11
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M50
01:53:45GVG-Laufteam1963REIFF, Franz-Josefgesamt68.(210)12

01:54:05LSV Porz / Köln1965MÜLLER, Ralfgesamt72.(559)13

01:58:41Lauftreff Brühl1963BÄUMGEN, Guidogesamt86.(514)14

SENIOREN M55
01:27:22Lauftreff Hersel1959THEIßEN, Michaelgesamt7.(589)1

01:36:59LG Donatus Erftstadt1961DUDLEY, Richardgesamt23.(2)2

01:44:35Abteiläufer1960WILDEN, Heinzgesamt42.(601)3

01:45:27Lauftreff Hersel1959NIEFANGER, Frankgesamt43.(563)4

01:57:341961BERNHARDT, Andrégesamt81.(518)5

01:58:35GVG-Laufteam1960ROSSO, Mariogesamt85.(213)6

02:00:161962FREVEL, Hermann Josefgesamt89.(531)7

02:00:18ESV Gremberghoven1960BOLLE, Wolfganggesamt90.(604)8

02:03:24TV Germania Nordhemmern1960GARDEMANN, Jürgengesamt92.(532)9

02:09:051959ROCHLITZ, Karl-Heinzgesamt99.(575)10

02:25:501962PACHE, Christiangesamt111.(565)11

SENIOREN M60
01:41:341956DETHLEFS, Wilfriedgesamt34.(524)1

01:57:391953JÄGER, Waltergesamt82.(543)2

01:59:001954BENDER , Hansgesamt87.(516)3

SENIOREN M65
02:04:101949GEUS, Karl-Heinzgesamt94.(533)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
01:27:561999HENTSCHEL, Tillgesamt8.(2837)1

SENIORINNEN W30
01:30:13Peters Sportteam / TV Konzen1983OFFERMANN , Evagesamt12.(430)1

02:07:221987SUHREN, Katharinagesamt98.(588)2

SENIORINNEN W35
01:52:461982RANGE, Evagesamt66.(2836)1

01:56:36Die Eisenauers1980STAEVEN, Christinagesamt77.(2812)2

02:05:52Feuerwehr Köln1979FREYWALD, Jessikagesamt97.(2802)3

02:19:39Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1980BRÖDERS, Nicolegesamt109.(521)4

SENIORINNEN W40
01:40:41Dürener TV 18471977LAKOMY, Sabinegesamt31.(2828)1

01:47:33LSV Porz / Köln1973MÖBUS, Renategesamt48.(557)2

01:51:191975HEßMANN, Evagesamt61.(541)3

01:51:581975HENDRIKS, Sandragesamt63.(539)4
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13. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌CANE-SPORTS-TEAM-HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W40
01:55:03GVG-Laufteam1973MOCK, Arianegesamt74.(208)5

01:57:571975HALTOF, Ruthgesamt83.(2835)6

01:58:021975PAPAZOGLOU, Renatagesamt84.(566)7

02:09:261975SELL, Ulrikegesamt100.(585)8

02:27:56GVG-Laufteam1977KOHLGRAF, Lindagesamt112.(207)9

SENIORINNEN W45
01:48:38GVG-Laufteam1972BANGE, Dagmargesamt54.(206)1

01:49:19TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen1971SPRINGER, Jennifergesamt60.(2824)2

01:59:11Rosa Socke1968WAHL, Susannegesamt88.(595)3

02:10:091971EßER, Veragesamt103.(529)4

02:14:171968ROTTKE, Ulrikegesamt107.(578)5

SENIORINNEN W50
01:43:38Rösrather Schlammspringer1966TÜRK, Corneliagesamt39.(593)1

02:10:091967WELLNER, Heikegesamt104.(597)2

02:16:391967CANIZZARRO, Lailagesamt108.(523)3

02:29:511966ATASOY, Jasmingesamt114.(511)4
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